
Verbindliche Meldeliste - DM - Sommerbiathlon  2014
Meldeadresse:

Lfd 
Nr. Name Vorname

Jahr-
gang  
bitte   
JJJJ

Klasse, 
wenn vom 
Jahrgang 
abweichend

m/w LV LG/ 
KK Verein  Vereins-

nummer

1 Mußhoff Pascal 2002 m PF LG SV Steinwenden 1711
2 Castro Vanessa 2000 w PF LG SV Steinwenden 1711
3 Müller Marco 1998 m PF LG SV Steinwenden 1711
4 Müller Sven 1997 m PF LG SV Steinwenden 1711
5 Kull Max 1997 m PF LG SV Steinwenden 1711
6 Kneip Lukas 1997 m PF LG SV Steinwenden 1711
7 Richter Marc 2000 m PF LG SV Steinwenden 1711
8 Horn Corinna 2000 w PF LG SG Bingen  
9 Buchholz David 1999 m PF LG SG Bad Dürkheim 2402
10

11

12

13

14

Meldeverantwortlicher & LV  
Adresse :        
Telefon:

04. - 07. Sept. 
dm@dsb.de

 

Jürgen Weiler
Hauptstr. 36a    66879 Steinwenden
06371/58218
jrgen.weiler@online.de

Meldeschluss :  19. August 2014

Mailadresse:

Frankenhain Schüler, Jugend Junioren (m/w) LG


